
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:52:26 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

WOODMORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BUS 385
08:48 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

08:51 AM ELON DR AND ATWELL AVE

08:56 AM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr

BUS 389
08:33 AM Lottsford Dr & Rockport Ln

08:36 AM 4216 Glenn Dale Rd

08:44 AM Edmond Woods Way & Enterprise Rd

08:47 AM Enterprise Rd & Locust Dale Ct

08:48 AM 3008 Enterprise Rd

08:53 AM Enterprise Rd & Locust Glen Dr

08:55 AM 3801 Enterprise Rd

08:57 AM Enterprise Rd & Sondberg Ln

BUS 391
08:34 AM Atwell Ave & Running Deer Way

08:38 AM Atwell Ave & Raging Brook Dr

BUS 397
08:46 AM Church Rd &  Youderian Dr

08:50 AM Dawn Whistle Way & Dunhill Ct

08:55 AM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

BUS 400
08:34 AM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND PYNES DISCOVERY DR

08:37 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

08:52 AM Cedar Reach Ln & Woodlands Reach Dr

08:56 AM Aberdeens Folly Ct & Blackbirds Folly Ln

BUS 404
08:10 AM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

08:15 AM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DOLPHIN WAY

08:18 AM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

08:20 AM Margary Timbers Ct & Mount Oak Rd

08:24 AM Westbrook Ln & Woodmore Rd

08:31 AM Contee Manor Rd & Waterford Mill Rd

08:43 AM 2325 Bermondsey Dr

08:48 AM Church Rd & Dunwood Valley Dr (E)

08:49 AM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr

08:51 AM Dunwood Crossing Dr & Secretariat Dr

08:56 AM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

08:59 AM 3311 Church Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:52:26 AM Page 2 of 4

BUS 405
08:21 AM 9900 Willowdale Rd

08:26 AM Silvergate Ln and Route 450

08:28 AM 11705 ANNAPOLIS RD @ MAILBOXES

08:35 AM WOODGATE WAY AND WOODGATE CT S

08:40 AM Holmehurst Way & Saddle River Dr

08:48 AM HOUNDWOOD WAY AND MARLEIGH DR

08:53 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

08:59 AM Lisborough Rd & Rees Ln

09:00 AM 4921 Enterprise Rd

BUS 406
08:32 AM WOODVALE LA AND WOODSHADE CT

08:35 AM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

08:42 AM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

08:50 AM Longwater Dr & Spriggs Request Way

08:55 AM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND COURTSIDE RD

08:59 AM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:52:27 AM Page 3 of 4

WOODMORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 377
04:15 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND BROOKEVILLE LANDING RD

04:19 PM PLEASANT PROSPECT RD AND COURTSIDE RD

04:25 PM Longwater Dr & Spriggs Request Way

04:34 PM Parkside Dr & Woodwalk Ter

04:41 PM Shadystone Ter & Woodvale Ln

04:43 PM WOODVALE LA AND WOODSHADE CT

BUS 391
04:12 PM Atwell Ave & Raging Brook Dr

04:18 PM Atwell Ave & Running Deer Way

BUS 394
04:10 PM Lottsford Dr & Rockport Ln

04:12 PM 4216 Glenn Dale Rd

04:16 PM Enterprise Rd & Locust Dale Ct

04:18 PM 3008 Enterprise Rd

04:22 PM Enterprise Rd & Locust Glen Dr

04:25 PM Edmond Woods Way & Enterprise Rd

04:27 PM Enterprise Rd & Sondberg Ln

04:29 PM 3801 Enterprise Rd

BUS 397
04:04 PM Dawn Whistle Way & Dunhill Ct

04:07 PM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

04:15 PM Church Rd &  Youderian Dr

BUS 400
04:13 PM Fruitwood Dr & Maiden Dr

04:14 PM ELON DR AND ATWELL AVE

04:19 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

04:26 PM 9900 Willowdale Rd

BUS 404
04:11 PM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

04:14 PM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DOLPHIN WAY

04:18 PM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

04:23 PM Margary Timbers Ct & Mount Oak Rd

04:27 PM Westbrook Ln & Woodmore Rd

04:34 PM Contee Manor Rd & Waterford Mill Rd

04:46 PM 2325 Bermondsey Dr

04:51 PM 3311 Church Rd

04:56 PM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:52:27 AM Page 4 of 4

04:57 PM Dunwood Crossing Dr & Secretariat Dr

05:02 PM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

05:05 PM Church Rd & Dunwood Valley Dr (E)

BUS 412
04:09 PM 11705 ANNAPOLIS RD @ MAILBOXES

04:13 PM Silvergate Ln and Route 450

04:17 PM 4921 Enterprise Rd

04:20 PM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

04:22 PM Lisborough Rd & Rees Ln

04:27 PM Holmehurst Way & Saddle River Dr

04:38 PM WOODGATE WAY AND WOODGATE CT S

04:44 PM HOUNDWOOD WAY AND MARLEIGH DR

04:49 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

BUS 429
04:12 PM Aberdeens Folly Ct & Blackbirds Folly Ln

04:20 PM Cedar Reach Ln & Woodlands Reach Dr

04:25 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

04:35 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR AND PYNES DISCOVERY DR


